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WINNINGS

WINNERS: Event 3 12 Gauge
SHOOTER AWARD SCORE PAYOUT
Burge, Lauren CH 100 $250.00 

Frey, Andre RU 100 $150.00 

Van Ryzin, Mark 3RD 99 $100.00 

Baldwin, Clay AA1 98 $60.00 

Bocks, Daniel AA2 96

Marble, Bill AA3 92

Bernardi, Jack A1 97 $75.00 

Cheng, William A2 96

Cheng, Walter A3 94

Rittmann, Matt B1 97 $72.00 

Lyman, John B2 97 $48.00 

Deburger, Joshua B3 97

Jeffers, Harold C1 98 $81.00 

Marquez, Jonathan C2 97 $54.00 

Eramo, Martin C3 95

Vann, C Neil D1 93 $15.00 

Thomsen, Steen E1 91 $30.00 

Mocsi, Paul E2 77

Burge, Lauren JRCH 100

Bocks, Daniel TSCH 96

Young, Robert TSRU 94

Baldwin, Clay SUCH 98

Deburger, Joshua SURU 97

Marquez, Jonathan SU3 97

Rittmann, Matt SSCH 97

Lyman, John SSRU 97

Cheng, William SS3 96

Balma, Steven SS11 95

Frey, Andre SRCH 100

Van Ryzin, Mark SRRU 99

Bernardi, Jack SR3 97

Eramo, Martin SR11 95

Jeffers, Harold VTCH 98

Phelps, Thomas Keith VTRU 96

Marble, Bill VT3 92

Thomsen, Steen VT11 91

Vann, C Neil SVCH 93

Berry, Jean SVRU 90

Burge, Lauren LYCH 100

Allen, Kathryn LYRU 92

Berry, Jean LY3 90

Deburger, Joshua MLCH 97

Frey, Andre MVCH 100

Van Ryzin, Mark MVRU 99

Cheng, Walter MV3 94

Thomsen, Steen MV11 91




